Dessert

Salt and Milk Ice Cream

650

Made With Homemade Hayama Salt and the

Ice Cream and Sorbet Assortment of the Day
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Rich Cheesecake Made With 3 Types

of Cheese and Served With Hayama Honey
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Setouchi Lemon Tart and Homemade
Hayama Sea SaltMilk Ice Cream,
with Hayama Ishii Honey
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Dessert of the day
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Coftee & Tea, Beverage

Coffee

1,200

1,150

1,000

700
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Tea

700
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Iced coffee

700
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Iced tea
TAARATA

700

Oolong tea
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Orange juice

600

600
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Guava juice

700
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Grape fruit juice

600
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The price on the menu includes consumption tax.
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