Dessert

	alt and Milk Ice Cream	650
Ic	Iade With Homemade Hayama Salt and the ce Cream and Sorbet Assortment of the Day l 家製葉山塩の塩ミルクアイス本日アイス・ソルベ盛り合わせ	
of	ich Cheesecake Made With 3 Typesf Cheese and Served With Hayama Honey 種のチーズを使った濃厚チーズケーキ 葉山蜂蜜と共に	1,200
H w 瀬	etouchi Lemon Tart and Homemade ayama Sea SaltMilk Ice Cream, ith Hayama Ishii Honey 頁戸内レモンタルト 自家製葉山塩ミルクアイス ち山石井養蜂園の蜂蜜と共に	1,150
	essert of the day ミロのデザート	1,000
C.	Coffee & Tea, Beverage	700
Co To	Coffee & Tea , Beverage	
Constitution To all Ice	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee ea i	700
Co コ To 和 Ic	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee ea ed coffee '/ スコーヒー eed tea	700
CCコ TC 紅 Icc ア Icc ア	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee - ヒー ea - 茶 eed coffee ツイスコーヒー ced tea	700
Ccコ Tea Icア Oウ	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee offe	700 700 700
Ccコ Tc 紅 Icア Oウ Oオ G	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee ローヒー ea ロ茶 ted coffee アイスコーヒー ced tea アイスティ volong tea アーロン茶 trange juice アレンジジュース uava juice	700 700 600
Cコ Test Icア Oウ Oオ Gク G	Coffee & Tea, Beverage offee uーヒー ea u 茶 eed coffee 'イスコーヒー eed tea 'イスティ olong tea フーロン茶 trange juice アレンジジュース	700 700 700 600 600 700

The price on the menu includes consumption tax. メニューの金額は消費税を含みます。

